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
plus an ancillary dwelling unit). A lovely, and established neighborhood, no minimum square footage requirement or HOA, this lot
presents the buyer with a blank canvas. An easy walk to meet friends for breakfast at Uptown Cafe, or dinner at Mimi's Table â and a
simply perfect location for your new home!

Listing Courtesy of CENTURY 21 FIRST STORY

Trinity Catholic School
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

308 E Park Ave Single Family 3/4 4,500 4,356 2019 $2,150,000 N/A $478

13 Active New, Active: 7/30/2022 MLS ID: 349396

On the market for the first time in the heart of Downtown Tallahassee! Unique opportunity to own this New York-style 4,500+ square foot,
single-family executive home featuring unparalleled finishes. With a serene park-like setting, this home overlooks both Lewis and
Bloxham Parks. A short 8-minute walk to the State Capitol and convenient to all Downtown Tallahassee has to offer. A private 4-car
garage and no HOA or Condo dues only add to the value of this home. This is simply the nicest home Downtown Tallahassee has to
offer. Potential Buyers must provide pre-approval prior to showings.

Listing Courtesy of AGENCY FOUR CONSULTING, LLC

524 E College Ave, Ste 1 Single Family 6/4 3,600 11,325 1937 $524,900 N/A $146

14 Active Active: 7/22/2022 MLS ID: 348704

Downtown brick charmer within walking distance to the Capitol! Would be a great Residential or Commercial property. Well maintained
and recently renovated with a 2020 Roof!! 3600 sqft includes 2 large bedrooms or office suites upstairs with kitchen and private
bathroom. 3 residential bedrooms/offices downstairs, with 2 smaller work stations/bonus area, waiting/entrance room, 2 full bathrooms,
kitchen, living room or conference room that can be converted into a large office or split into 2 small rooms for investment rental
purposes. Bottom floor has 5 separate entrance/exits including the front access door directly off College Ave. Includes an additional 400
sqft room with half-bath and private entrance & exit outside of main building. Also available with additional parcel (lot 4). See MLS
#348703.

Listing Courtesy of HILL SPOONER & ELLIOTT INC

116 Satsuma St Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 964 1,742 1983 $165,000 N/A $171

15 Active New, Contingent: 8/18/2022 MLS ID: 350096

under contract before getting in mls.
Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

121 N Monroe St, Apt 6010 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/3 1,289 26,136 2006 $329,000 N/A $255

16 Active Reduce Price: 7/22/2022 MLS ID: 349122

No grass to mow!, Enjoy easy maintenance free living in this well appointed condo on the East side of the Tennyson with real hardwood
floors, overlooking the beautiful St. Johns Church and a vista of trees. This unit is a corner unit so you get North views and East Views!
Relax on one of your two tiled balconies. Walk anywhere downtown and enjoy city living at it's finest with restaurants and nightlife. Walk
to FSU to watch the Seminoles play or just enjoy the college scene.

Listing Courtesy of FROG REAL ESTATE COMPANY, LLC

301 Vantage Point Ln, Apt 9 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 1/1 736 435 1978 $159,999 N/A $217

17 Active Active: 7/18/2022 MLS ID: 348899

Absolutely charming 1 BR 1 Bath condo/townhome in the heart of Tallahassee, close to entertainment, ]restaurant, shopping, FSU, and
the Capitol. This home is a stunner with soaring ceilings, updated kitchen, walk in closets, and large deck overlooking green space and
woods. Fantastic property for possible rental (history can be provided), or someone looking for a starter home with charm.

Listing Courtesy of FLAT FEE MLS REALTY

207 Johns Dr Single Family 2/1 800 8,276 1948 $149,900 N/A $187

18 Active New, Contingent: 8/5/2022 MLS ID: 349635

1940âs brick home ready for your updates! 2 bedroom 1 bathroom home in convenient location, close to Downtown Tallahassee. Living
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